
 
 

 

BID TAB  Page 1 of 2 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    
Project Name: P23-LAND-00A (Grounds Maintenance)  

Bid Due Date: 2/7/2023 @ 1 PM Engineers Estimate:  $  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 2/14/2023  

 

   
CONTRACTOR  Housing Housing Warehousing Warehousing 
  Per Mow Per Season Per Mow Per Season 
Element 1 $1,944.65 $62,228.80 $1,542.00 $49,344.00 

JS Lawn 2 $1,982.20 $63,430.40 $1,820.00 $58,240.00 

Jerry Lakin 3 $2,448.60 $78,355.20 No Bid No Bid 

Hank’s 4 $3,962.00 $126,784.00 $2,310.00 $73,920.00 

Munie 5 $4,387.20 $140,390.40 $2,712.40 $86,796.80 

 
 
 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Element Turf & Outdoor Solutions  

Approved Award Amount:  $111, 572.80  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

BID TAB  Page 2 of 2 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

 
 

*  America’s Central Port no longer maintains plan holders list for projects. 


